EF-MPS
Desktop microphone range
The EF-MPS range consists of powerful and flexible paging
microphones which enable the user to provide live, store-and
forward, and recorded message broadcasts into user selected
zones. The range also provides EN54 compliant emergency
functions and all EN54 mandatory indicators and controls.
Within the range, the EF-MPS10/20/30/40/50 units each consist

Humidity Range 0% to 95% non-condensing
IP Rating IP30
Eaton order codes
EFDAU2000 1 x Wall mount voice alarm system with
capacity for up to 10 amplifier cards
Desktop microphones
EF-MPS01-G Paging & Emergency Mic - 01 Button -
Analogue
EF-MPS10-G Paging & Emergency Mic - 10 Button -
Analogue
EF-MPS01-G-IP Paging & Emergency Mic - 01 Button - IP
EF-MPS10-G-IP Paging & Emergency Mic - 10 Button - IP
EF-MPX10 10-button expansion module
Technical specification
3EATON Customer Success Story: Company ﻿
Eaton product datasheet
Voice alarm system - EF-MPS microphones